Date

8-13
8-14
8-16
8-17
8-26
8-30
9-1

9-2

9-4

9-14
9-15
9-16
9-20
9-22
9-30

Dakota HS Golf 2021

Opponent

Tourney

Tourney
Eastland

Galena
Stockton/Warren
River Ridge

Polo

West Carroll
Tourney (Freeport)
Du-Pec/Warren
Aquin

East Dubuque
Forreston

Boys Conference
Girls Conference

Time/Location/Level

8:30/Atwood/Boys

1:00/Lake Carroll Boys and Girls
4:00/Lake Carroll Boys and Girls
4:00/Galena/Boys and Girls
4:00/The Club/Boys and Girls
4:00/The Club/Boys and Girls
4:00/Silver Ridge/Boys and Girls
4:00/Sandburr Run/Boys and Girls
8:00/Park Hills/Girls

4:00/The Club/Boys and Girls
4:00/Park Hills/Boys and Girls
4:00/LaComa/Boys and Girls
4:00/The Club/Boys and Girls
TBD/Eagle Ridge/Boys
TBD/Galenal/Girls



