Dakota HS Golf 2021

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Time/Location/Level
8-13	Tourney	8:30/Atwood/Boys
8-14	Tourney	1:00/Lake Carroll Boys and Girls
8-16	Eastland	4:00/Lake Carroll Boys and Girls
8-17	Galena	4:00/Galena/Boys and Girls
8-26	Stockton/Warren	4:00/The Club/Boys and Girls
8-30	River Ridge	4:00/The Club/Boys and Girls
9-1	Polo	4:00/Silver Ridge/Boys and Girls
9-2	West Carroll	4:00/Sandburr Run/Boys and Girls
9-4	Tourney (Freeport)	8:00/Park Hills/Girls
9-14	Du-Pec/Warren	4:00/The Club/Boys and Girls
9-15	Aquin	4:00/Park Hills/Boys and Girls
9-16	East Dubuque	4:00/LaComa/Boys and Girls
9-20	Forreston	4:00/The Club/Boys and Girls
9-22	Boys Conference	TBD/Eagle Ridge/Boys
9-30	Girls Conference	TBD/Galena/Girls